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VA REGIONALE INDIVIDUALE MASCHILE E FEMMINILE

CSI COMITATO DI BRESCIA

Specialita Trampolino

SPoRTIVO
ITALIANO Tigrotte Medium
Cognome Nome Data di Societa
Nascita

JAOUAD AMINA BODY ART ASD
BARBIERI GIULIA ASD NUOVA GINFIT
SEGALA ALLEGRA ASD FUN&FIT

4 RUIU FRANCESCA BODY ART ASD

5 NICOLINI ALESSIA BODY ART ASD

6 LAMI CAROLINA GINNASTICA GAVIRATE

7 MONTALBETTI ALICE ASD NUOVA GINFIT

8 DONZELLI VIOLA CENTRO DIDATTICOSPORTIVO CSI

9 MAZZETTO CHIARA BODY ART ASD

10 |LIMONGI ALICE GINNASTICA GAVIRATE

11 |CALANDI EMMA AURORA VEDANO

12 |CORRADI ALESSIA BODY ART ASD

13 |IOELE BEATRICE AURORA VEDANO

14 |BONETTI SOFIA BODY ART ASD

15

16

17

18

19

TRENZANO (BS), 16-17 MARZO 2013
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